IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

X
In re: : Chapter 11
Case No. 10-10250 (MFW)
PCAA PARENT, INC, et al.,’
Jointly Administered
Debtors. . Ref. Docket No. 198
— X
AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

STATE OF NEW YORK )
) ss.:
COUNTY OF NEW YORK )

BRITTANY WHALEN, being duly sworn, deposes and says:

1. Tam employed as a Noticing Coordinator by Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC, located at 757 Third
Avenue, New York, New York 10017. I am over the age of eighteen years and am not a party to the
above-captioned action.

2. On March 15, 2010, I caused to be served the “Notice of Agenda of Matters Scheduled for Hearing
on March 17,2010 at 10:30 A.M. (EDT),” dated March 15, 2010 [Docket No. 198], by causing true
and correct copies, enclosed securely in separate postage pre-paid envelopes and delivered via
overnight mail to those parties listed on the annexed Exhibit A, via electronic mail to those parties
listed on the annexed Exhibit B, and via facsimile to those parties listed on the annexed Exhibit C.

3. All envelopes utilized in the service of the foregoing contained the following legend: “LEGAL

DOCUMENTS ENCLOSED. PLEASE DIRECT TO ATTENTION OF ADDRESSEE,
PRESIDENT OR LEGAL DEPARTMENT.”
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' The PCAA entities, along with the last four dlglts of their respective federal tax identification numbers (as applicable), are as follows:
PCAA Parent, LLC (8827); PCAA Chicago, LLC (0860); PCAA GP, LLC (4237); PCAA LP, LLC (none); PCAA Properties, LLC (0617);
PCAA SP, LLC (3465); Airport Parking Management, Inc. (7571); PCAA Missouri, LLC (5702); PCAA SP-OK, LLC (none); PCAA
Oakland, LLC (9451); Parking Company of America Airports, LLC (9249); PCA Airports, Ltd. (8348); Parking Company of America
Airports Phoenix, LLC (8343); and RCL Properties, LLC (2006). The mailing address for PCAA is 621 North Governor Printz Boulevard,
Essington, PA 19029.
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EXHIBIT A



PCAA PARENT, LLC
SERVICE LIST

Claim Name

Address Information

AIKEN SCHENK HAWKINS & RICCIARDI P.C.

BARBARA LEE CALDWELL 4742 NORTH 24TH STREET, SUITE 100 PHOENIX AZ 85016-4859

AMERICAN EXPRESS

2965 WEST CORPORATE LAKES BLVD. WESTON FL 33331-3626

AMERICAN EXPRESS

BOX 360001 FT LAUDERDALE FL 33336

APOLLO SOLUTIONS LTD

1ST FLOOR INFORMATICS PARK LA TOUR KOENIG PORT LOUIS MU

BERSTEIN LAW FIRM, P.C.

STACEY SUNCINE SUITE 2200 GULF TOWER PITTSBURGH PA 15219

CAPMARK FINANCE, INC.

ATTN: DAVID BLUM, VP 48 WALL STREET 15TH FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10005

CAPMARK FINANCE, INC.

116 WELSH ROAD ATTENTION: SERVICING ACCOUNTING - MANAGER HORSHAM PA 19044

CAPMARK FINANCING INC.

200 WITMER ROAD ATTENTION: SERVICING ACCOUNTING - MANAGER HORSHAM PA 19044

CAPMARK STRUCTURED REAL ESTATE, LTD.

ATTN: DAVID BLUM, VP 48 WALL STREET 15TH FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10005

CARLTON FIELDS

ATTN: LESLEY DAIGLE ONE ATLANTIC CENTER 1201 WEST PEACHTREE STREET SUITE 3000
ATLANTA GA 30309-3455

CITY OF NEWARK PARKING TAX

920 BROAD STREET NEWARK NJ 07102-2660

CITY OF PHILADELPHIA

1401 JOHN F. KENNEDY BLVD PHILADELPHIA PA 19105

COLUMBUS REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

PO BOX 360476 COLUMBUS OH 43236

CWCAPITAL ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC

ATTN: MASHA PRUIDZE 11200 ROCKVILLE PIKE SUITE 302 ROCKVILLE MD 20852

DEKABANK DEUTSCHE GIROZENTRALE

MAINZER LANDSTRASSE 16 FRANKFURT 60325 DE

DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATES

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FRANCHISE TAX DIVISION P.O. BOX 7040 DOVER DE 19903

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

DIVISION OF UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 4425 N. MARKET STREET WILMINGION DE 19802

DEUTSCHE HYPOTHEKENBANK AG

GEORGSPLATZ 8 HANNOVER 30159 DE

FLEET ONE

5042 LINBAR DRIVE NASHVILLE TN 37211

GOOGLE INC

1600 AMPITHEATER PARKWAY MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043

ING REAL ESTATE FINANCE (USA), LLC

ATTENTION: MARIA D. KASTANIS 230 PARK AVENUE, 9TH FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10169

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

INSOLVENCY SECTION 31 HOPKINS PLAZA, ROOM 1150 BALTIMORE MD 21201

MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES, INC.

10851 MASTIN SUITE 300 OVERLAND PARK KS 66210

MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES,
SERIES 2004-C1

ING REAL ESTATE FINANCE (USA), LLC ATTENTION: MARIA D. KASTANIS 230 PARK
AVENUE, 9TH FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10169

OFFICE OF THE UNITED STATES TRUSTEE

DAVID KLAUDER 844 KING STREET, ROOM 2207 LOCK BOX #35 WILMINGTON DE 19801

PORT OF OAKLAND

530 WATER STREET OAKLAND CA 94607

PSE&G

80 PARK PLAZA NEWARK NJ 07101

SANDAK HENNESSEY & GRECO LLP

MARC J. KURZMAN, ESQ. 707 SUMMER STREET STAMFORD CT 06901

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE COMMISSION

NATHAN FUCHS 233 BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10279

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE COMMISSION

15TH & PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON DC 20020

SHERMAN & STERLING LLP

ANDREW V. TENZER, ESQ. 599 LEXINGTION AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10022

SOLOMON EDWARDS GROUP LLC

1255 DRUMMERS LANE SUITE 200 WAYNE PA 19087

SPRINT

PO BOX 4181 CAROL STREAM IL 60197

STATE OF DELAWARE

DIVISION OF REVENUE - 8TH FLOOR RANDY R. WELLER - MS#25 820 N. FRENCH STREET
WILMINGTON DE 19801-0820

U.S. ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

ELLEN W. SIGHTS 1007 NORTH ORANGE STREET, SUITE 700 P.O. BOX 2046 WILMINGTION
DE 19899-2046

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

MICHAEL B. MUKASEY U.S. ATTORNEY GENERAL 950 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, NW
WASHINGTON DC 20530-0001

WELLS FARGO BANK MINNESOTA

ATTN: JUDY FRIEDMAN RUDZKI, VP & SENIOR RELA 433 NORTH CAMDEN DRIVE SUITE 505
BEVERLY HILLS CA 90210

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

ATTN: JUDY FRIEDMAN RUDZKI, VP & SENIOR RELA 433 NORTH CAMDEN DRIVE SUITE 505
BEVERLY HILLS CA 90210

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE

ATTENTION: MS. MASHA PRUIDZE C/O CWCAPITAL ASSET MANAGEMENT 11200 ROCKVILLE
PIKE, SUITE 302 ROCKVILLE MD 20852

EPIQ BANKRUPTCY SOLUTIONS, LLC
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PCAA PARENT, LLC
SERVICE LIST

Claim Name Address Information

Total Creditor Count 39




EXHIBIT B



E-mail List

deecf@dor.mo.gov
statetreasurer@state.de.us




EXHIBITC



Fax List

Lesley Daigle
Marsha Pruidze
Maria Kastanis
Maria Kastanis
Rachel Kahsen
Rick Hyman
Midland Loan Svc
Judy Friedman
Marsha Pruidze
American Express
Bus Service Inc
Newark Parking Tax
City of Oakland
City of Philadelphia

404-815-3415
301-255-4874
212-883-2936
212-808-6144
312-992-7809
212-849-5664
913-253-9001
310-278-6344
310-278-6344
623-444-3001
614-837-2908
973-733-5363
510-238-7128
215-686-6828

City of San Francisco 650-829-6614

Columbus Airport
Fleet One

Google Inc

John Duffy

Offen Inc

Port of Oakland
PSEG

Secure Net
Solomon Edwards
Sovereign Bank
Sprint

VP Security
Frederick D Hyman
Stuart M Brown
R Craig Martin

A Goldman

Tim Karcher

Neil Glassman
Marvin Schnee
Ashley Chan
Elizabeth Weller
Bruce Buechler
Ricardo Palacio
Robert Dehney
Dov Kleiner

614-239-4066
615-315-4008
650-253-8616
973-623-3636
303-297-0541
510-839-7805
732-545-7930
301-631-6717
610-902-0441
401-432-2972
360-662-5628
732-727-7416
212-849-5664
302-777-7263
302-777-7263
212-230-8888
212-259-6333
302-658-6395
718-633-3891
215-568-0300
469-221-5002
973-597-2400
302-654-2067
302-658-3989
917-849-5361





